
Town of Ancram

Summary Financial Reports

I)ecember 310 2021

FINAL- WITH RECEIVABLES AND
PAYABLES ACCOUNTED FOR
THROUGH JAN 31, 2022



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
REVENUES AND OTI{ER SOURCES: BUDGET -VS- ACTUAL

Year to Date
Collections

163,800.00
5,000.00

135,994.00
8,338.19

417,806.06
I  l ,3 l  8 .54

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,205.59
85 1.75

53,430.60
33,928.25
17,217.49
1,390.32
9,912.74
6,526.00

t03,677.49
6,525.00

0.00

Uncollected
Balance

0
0
0

362
(l 17,806)

(3,819)
1,750

16,000
250

(1,455)
149

(12,431)
(15,429)

3,783
(1,390)

88
(26)

(73,677)
(6,525)
1 ,100
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Percent
Uncollected

0
0
0
4

(3e)
(s 1)
100
100
100
(83)
l 5

(30)
(83)
t 8
0
I
0

(246)
0

100

OO9O8 APPRFUNDBALANCE
OO9O8 APPRRES- I{ERITAGE RESE
OIOOI REAL PROPERTY TA)GS
O1O9O INT/PEN ON REAL PROP TA
OII2O SALESTAX
OIITO FRANCHISETAXCATV
01255 CLERKFEES
O2OOI PARK/RECCHARGES
O2l IO ZONING FEES
O2II5 PLANNING BOARD FEES
O24OI INTEREST AND EARNINGS
02555 BUILDINGPERMITS
02610 FINES AND FORFETURES
O27OI DONATIONS
02705 REFUNDSPRIORYEAREXP
02770. TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
O3OOI S/A PER CAPITA
O3OO5 S/A MORTGAGE TAX
03089. NYSERDA GRANT
03820 SiA YOUTH

TOTAL REVENUES

DECEMBER 3I,2O2I

Adjusted Current Month
Budget Collections

163,800 27,400.00
5,000 0.00

135,994 0.00
8,700 0.00

300,000 109,957.35
7,500 0.00
1,750 0.00

16,000 0.00
250 0.00

1,750 50.00
1,000 76.19

41,000 3,215.00
18,500 (6,804.00)
21,000 0.00

0 1,390.32
10,000 0.00
6,500 6,526.00

30,000 34,547.33
0 6,525.00

1,100 0.00

(27)769,845 182.783.19 978.922.01 (209,077)

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES -VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

DECEMBER 3I,2O2I

Adjusted Current Month Year to Date Unexpended
Budget Actual Actual Balance

2,873.56
1,136.80
2,750.00

64s.2s
0.00

t28.49
1,237.50

500.00
916.66
157.68

1,538.46
688.s0

(3,196.91)
2,461.52

284.25
40.00

6 2 1 . r 5
5,516.24
1,076.63

0.00
0.00
0.00

651.76
277.00

0.00
0.00

6,606.97
357.68

0.00
r57.68

4,357.52
t4.49
77.60
0.00

2,410.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

136.63
0.00
0.00

88.91
0.00

2,400.00
1,900.00

0.00
2,158.46
1,827.50
1,125.20

718.98
1,943.82

983.03
160.00

0.00
0.00

11,500.00
2,569.74

11,000.00
10,000.01

0.00
2,906,61
4,950.00

888.95
10,999.92
2,050.00

19,999.98
8,389.15

10,270.53
32,000.00
6,085.63
7,142.00
5,149.72

44,249.86
4,903.92
2,184.07

597.40
rOt.27

13,253.92
24,861,37

I,100.00
0.00

14,129,61
4,649.94

0.00
2,050.00

60,500.00
1,690.61
1,085.90

0.00
27,775.98

1,032.63
0.00

s00.00
0.00

5,786.00
r,568.77

0.00
4,760.67
9,339.62

17,500.00
2,400.00
2,t65.00

0.00
32,999.99
9,111.67

10,717.13
8,397.63
6,544.25

13,490.33
160.00

0.00
0.00
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Percent
Unexpended

0
t4
0
0

100
38
0

l l
0
0
0
I

l 8
0
6

29
0
I
.,

9
76
96
2

24
l 5

100
26
0

100
0
0

1 5
28

100
0

48
100

0
100
44
22

100
69
45
0
0

6 l
100

0
30
2 l
0
7

36
68

100
100

IOIO.I  TOWNBOARD
IOIO.4 TOWN BOARD
ll0.l rusTIcE
ILO.Iz ruSTICE CLERK
110.2 rusTIcE
IIO.4 ruSTICE

I22O,I SUPERVISOR
1220.4 SUPERVISOR
1320.4 ACCOUNTANT
I33O.I TAXCOLLECTION
1355.I ASSESSORS
1355.12 ASSESSOR - CLERK
1355.4 ASSESSORS
l4l0.l CLERK
I4IO.4 CLERK
1420,4 ATTORNEY
1620.I BUILDINGS
1620,4 BUILDINGS
I 620.41 BUILDINGS PROPANE
1620.42 ELECTRIC . BUILDING
1650.4 CENTRAL COMMUNIC
1680.I CENTRALDATA
1680.4 CENTRAL DATA
I9IO.4 UNALLOCATED INSUR
1920.4 MUNICIPAL DUES
1990.4 CONTINGENT
3120.4 POLTCE
3520.1 CONTROL OF ANIMAL
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMAL
4O2O.I REGISTRAR
5O1O.I SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5OIO.4 SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5132.1 GARAGE - SEC
5132,2 GARAGE
5132.4 GARAGE
5182.4 STREET LIGTTIING
6140,4 SAFETYNET
6772,4 SENIORPROGRAMS
7O2O.I CAMP.REC ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
7IIO.4 PARKS
7310.I POOL -YOUTH PROGR
73IO.2C YOUTH PROGRAMS -
7310.4 YOUTHPROGRAMS
7410.4 LIBRARY
75IO.I HISTORIAN
7510.4 HISTORIAN
7550.4 CELEBRATIONS
80l0. l l  zoNrNG-zEo
8OIO.I3 ZEO SECRETARY
80 I O. I 4 ZBNPB SECRETARY
8010.41zoNrNG
8010.42Z,B.A
8O2O.4Z ZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8810.4 CEMETERIES
88IO.4I CEMETERIES FENCE

11,550
3,000

I1,000
10,000
1,000
4,500
4,950
1,000

11,000
2,050

20,000
9,500

12,500
32,000
6,500

10,000
5,150

44,900
5,000
2,400
2,500
2,500

13,500
32,500
1,300

50,000
19,000
4,650

500
2,050

60,500
2,000
1,500

50,000
27,800
2,000
5,500

500
36,000
10,250
2,000

21,000
15,500
17,000
17,500
2,400
5,500
2,000

33,000
13,000
13,500
8,425
7,000

21,000
500

2,000
2,000

50
430

0
0

1,000
1,693

0
l l l

0
0
0

l l l
2,229

0
414

2,959
0

650
96

2t6
1,903
2,399

246
7,639

200
50,000
4,871

0
500

0
0

309
4t4

50,000
24

967
5,500

0
36,000
4,464

431
21,000
10,739
7,661

0
0

3,335
2,000

0
3,889
2,793

28
456

7,510
340

2,000
2,000

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



A}{CRAM GENERAL FUND
BUDGETED E)GENDITURES .VS. ACTUAL E)GENDITURES

DECEMBER 3I,2O2I

Adjusted
Budget

24,600
22,519
3,050
4,900

Cunent Month
Actual

0.00
2,014.09

0.00
369.24

Year to Date
Actual

24,581.50
17,852.18
2,989.71
4,800.12

Unexpended
Balance

PAGE 3

Peroent
Unexpended

0
2 l
2
0

9OIO.8 STATE RETIREMENT
9030.8 SOCIAL SECURITY
9050.8 UNEMPLOYMENT
9060.8 HOSPA{ED INSURANC

TOTALE)(PENSES

l9
4,667

60
0

769,841 50,112.81 525,632.09 244,209

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



ANCRAM HIGHWAY FLTND
REVENUES AND OTFIER SOURCES: BUDGET -VS- ACTUAL

DECEMBER 31.2021

Uncolleoted
Balance
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Percent
Uncollected

Adjusted Cunent Month
Budget Collections

Year to Date
Collections

25,000,00
615,562.00

443,92
4,050.00

866.80
898.00

305,667.18

OO34O9 APPROPRIATED FUND BAL
OlOO1 PROPERTYTAXES
02401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS
026ss SALE OF EQUIPMENT
02660 SALEOFSCRAP
02770 MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
O35OI STATE AID CHIPS

TOTAL REVENUES

5IIO.I GENERALREPAIRS
5IIO.4 GENERALREPAIRS
5112.2 IMPROVEMENTS . CHI
5I30.4 MACHINERY
5140.4 BRUSH& WEEDS
5142,4 SNOW REMOVAL
9010.8 STATE RETIREMENT
9030.8 SOCIAL SECURITY
9060.8 HOSP & MED INSURAN
9720,6 BONDS . PRINCIPAL
9720.7 BONDS - INTEREST

TOTAL EXPENSES

_e:y_L r 23.88 952,487,90

ANCRAM HIGHWAY FI-]ND
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES .VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

DECEMBER 31,2021

25,000
615,562

I,000
3,500
I,000

0
305,700

0.00
0.00

23.88
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00

0
0

(ss0)
134

(8e8)
33

0
0

56
( 1 6 )
l 3
0
0

(725)

Adjusted
Budget

224,000
125,000
305,700
50,000
40,000
50,000
32,000
18,262
62,500
41,200
3,100

Current Month
Actual

34 ,136.81
4,999.37

0.00
8,715.44
4,988.86
8,673,50

0,00
2,588,78
4,991.10

0,00
0.00

Year to Date
Actual

207,429.41
12t,570.75
305,700.00

46,332.41
31,146.37
47,953.57
24,581,50
15,1  83 .98
52,633.17
4t,215,89
3,076.07

Unexpended
Balance

16,570
3,429

0
3,667
8,854
2,046
7,418
3,078
9,867

( l  s)
24

Percent
Unexpended

7

0
7

22
q

1 1
L I

1 6
0
I

951,762 69,093.86 896,823.12 54,939



4OOO REALPROPERTYTAX
4320 INTEREST INCOME

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED REVENUB .VS. ACTUAL REVENUES

DECEMBER 3I,2O2I

Adjusted Cunent Month Year to Date
Budget Collections Collections

5,500 0.00 5,500.00
0 0.24 l .3t
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Unoolleoted Percent
Balance Uncollected

Percent
Unexpended

0
0

0
( l )

( l )TOTAL REVENUBS 5,500 0.24 5,501.31

A}ICRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES .VS. ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

DECEMBER 3I,2O2I

Adjusted Current Month Year to Date Unexpended
Budget Actual Aotual Balance

STREET LIGTTTING CONTRAC 5,500 0.00 3,890.65 1,610

TOTAL EXPENSBS 5,500 3,890.65 1,610 290.00



Town of Ancram
CASII SUMMARY

Brnk of Greene County

Bulldtnc Trust &
General Illchway Llshl Eerltace Commlttee A R P A Aqencv

CEECKINC
Baak ofGrccnc Countv

BAL@tt&0n02l 10.215.60 10.215.60
rmsfen in 66,5s9.55 33.699.63 32.747.68 tl2.u
dbbNmnts (73.t61.24,, (/10.301.321 Q2.74?.68 lt2.u

in!!mt 0.24 0.u
BAL@nmnO2l 3.614.15 J.614.15

T&A PAYROLL

Beok of Grurc Coulbr

BAL(AltB0n02l 29,594.18 29,s94.78
fssftrioTA 68,997.!l 68.997.3r
disbmmonE (66265.15 (66,26s.76
Int6rest 0.!5 0.35

BAL(At2/3tn02l 32J.26,8 32.326.6

TDBANK

Bank of Grroc Courty

BALAltBOnO2r 1.780.85 1.7E0.E5
TMNSTOMMKT

coruuon (0.t2 (0. t2
INTEREST
BAL(ArZBtnU,l 1,7t0.73 1.7E0.73

MOMYMANKET
Eank of Grccoc Coutv

BAL@rtftOnfill 1.529.505.71 1,077,932.82 397.t10.04 3.366,.52 2.860.00 4.153.99 40,982.34 2.500.00
DRIVEWAYPERMIT 100.00 100.00
MORTOA@TAX 34.547.33 34,547.33
ZONINGFEE 50.00 50.00
BLDGDEPTFEES 760.00 760.00
}.IYS AIM 6.526.00 6.526.00
TRANSFROMTA 6.396.60 6.396.60
TMNSTOTA (l7.008.9J t7-008.991
PR 25 (l9.523.i (6,5r5.23 02.938.5e1
TRANS TROMTAESCROW 3.970.13 1,910.23
BLDGDEPTEES r4s.00 t45.00
JIjD@REDLICH 2,77l.W 2.77t.@
BLDGDEPTFEES 82s.00 825.00
JT'DGE WITILINCER 3.95s.00 3,955.00
ABSTRACT TIANSFER (66.ss9.5! (33,69e.631 (32,747.68 (rt2.u
PAYROLL 26 o9.8tn.90' ( l9 .173.  l6 l ilo-627.74
PAYROLL 26X HISTORJAN 0.58:t.d0 (2.583.601
ANCRAMFD 379.41 379.41
BLDGDEPTFEES 62S.00 625.@
NYSBRD CSCTT ORANT 6.525.00 6.525.00
TRANS FROMTAESCROW 5355.19 5.355. l9
BLDC DEPTFEES 860.00 860.00
PRCONRECTIPN 296.N (296.&)
INTERBST 103.08 76.tr 23.8E o.24 ?.E9

BAL@rzr'tn0zl 1,46i8,022.69 1.066.169.,13 J.lE 0!,9,52 sJ66.76 2.E60.00 4.153.99 llilt,a72J:) 2.5{n.00

FTN{DTOTAIS 1.fl5.7U.26 1.071.564.31 348.UXr.52 3366.76 2.860.00 4.1df.99 40.872-9t) 34826.68
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Town of Ancram
Bank of Greene Counf

C H E C K I N G

GEN HWY LIGHT ARPA
BAL@rv30n02l 10,215.60 10,215.60

ABSTRACT TRANSFER 66.559.55 33.699.63 32.747.68 n2.24
DISBURSEMENTS (73.t61.24) (40,301.32' G2.747.68) n2.24'

Intercst 0.24 0.24
BAL@r2&rn02r 3.614.15 3,614.15

BAI\K STATEMENT BALAITCE
BAL@ r2&tn02l 24,147.56

Add: deposit in nansit
Less: o/s checks

479 312.00
491 3.9s
497 302.40

8347 9.85
8432 t62.12
8558 600.00
8803 40.00
8814 250.59
8815 87.30
8818 3.279.14
8872 175.00
8879 963.29
8895 375.00
507 120.00
5 l l 3.114.33

8916 21s.00
8921 625.00
8922 160.00
8925 20.49
8921 50.34
8933 22.96
8935 1.984.83
8938 40.00
8948 109.95
8949 263.58
8955 114.80
8956 1.050.88
8957 1,7 57.11
8961 4,323.50

Iotal O/S checks 20.533.41
Deposit in transit
Adjusted Brnk Balance
BAL@ r2Brn02r 3,614.15 |

BY
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Town of Ancram
Bank of Greene County

T R U S T  &  A G E N C Y

TA GEN
BAL@IlBONO2I 29,594,7t 29,594.78

PAYROLL 25 r9.s23.82 19,523.82
PAYROLL 26 29.800.90 29.800.90
PAYROLL 26 X 2,s83.60 2.583.60
ZND PAYROLL 23 TRANSFER 17.008.99 17,008.99
DISBURSMENTS (66,265.76) (66,265.76)
tnterest 0.35 0.35
BAL@r2Brn02t 32,246.68 32,246.68

BANK STATEMENT BALAIICE
BAL@,t2gtn02l 41.799,34
Add: deposit in transit
Less: o/s checks

6007 tt7.t5 ocT 2019 wrl,r,ARD POWELL.
6196 880.773I2II2O HOFFMAN
6201 55.704/t7t2020CINTq,S CORP. We used oawoll check
6216 864.67 4/ I72O2O HINNMAN STRAI,JB
6324 r,247.98611912020 REDLTCH
6409 233.269/1912020 STRAMM
6644 I 65. 16
6657 663.88
6834 1.247.98
6835 1,859.71
6813 1,477.60
6814 738.80

Total O/S checks 9.552.66

BAL@r2Brn02r 32,246.68


